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Ms. Jessica Gonzalez, Executive Director
WG Bethlehem SH LLC

401 South Fourth Street, Suite 1900
Louisville, Kentucky 40202

RE: Atria Bethlehem
1745 West Macada Road
Bethlehem, Pennsylvania 18017
Dear Ms. Gonzalez:

As a result of the Department of Public Welfare’s licensing inspection on
August 7, 2013, of the above facility, the violations with 55 Pa.Code Ch. 2600 (relating
to Personal Care Homes) specified on the enclosed License Inspection Summary were
found.

All violations specified on the enclosed License Inspection Summary must be
corrected by the dates specified on the License Inspection Summary and continued
compliance with 55 Pa.Code Ch. 2600 (relating to Personal Care Homes) must be
maintained.

Your regular license for the period October 16, 2013 to October 16, 2014 was
issued on July 5, 2013. Your regular license remains in good standing.

Sincerely,

I

Ronald Melusky
Director
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PCH Nams: ATRIA BETHLEHEM

Addrosa: 1745 WEST WMAGADA ROAD, BETI-ILEHEM, PA 18017

LUonoe Number, 22281
County: Lehigh ‘

Mﬂnllhm:' Jmfca Ganza!&:

Reglon: NORTHEAST

Legal Entity Hﬁme. WG BETHLEHEM SHLLC

jbagai Entily Addreas: 4018 FOURTH STREET SUITE 1900 LOU!EWLLE Ky 40202
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Please note that Atria Bethlehem has submitted this Plan of Correction in order to comply with state
regulatory provisions. The preparation and submission of this Plan of Correction does not constitute an
admission of fault or fability on the part of Atria Bethlehem or an agreement by Atria Bethlshem
regarding the truth or accuracy of tha facté alleged or conclusions drawn.

& Plan of correction in response to violation in regards to regulation 2600.17

The Administrator will educate the administrative assistant on the importance of resident record
confidentiality. The Administrator will audit the licensing binder guarterly to ensure that the resident’s
record remain confidential. Training completed 8/29/13. A
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